
ID Task
Mode

Task Name DurationStart Finish Predecessors

1 Cinderford Skate Park

2 FODDC 0 days Thu 10/08/23Thu 10/08/23

3

4 Mobilisation notice 10 daysThu 10/08/23Wed 23/08/23

5

6 Mobilise to site 0 days Wed 23/08/23Wed 23/08/234

7 Erect Temporary Fencing 2 days Thu 24/08/23Fri 25/08/23 4

8 Install welfare and 
compound

3 days Thu 
24/08/23

Mon 
28/08/23

7FS-2 days

9

10 Strip Topsoil Car Park 2 days Tue 29/08/23Wed 30/08/238

11 Wheel and deposit onsite 2 days Tue 29/08/23Wed 30/08/238

12 Reduce level excavation 5 days Thu 31/08/23Wed 06/09/2310

13 Wheel and deposit onsite 5 days Thu 31/08/23Wed 06/09/2310

14 Import aggregate filling 4 days Tue 05/09/23Fri 08/09/23 13FS-2 days

15 Level and compacting 2 days Fri 08/09/23 Mon 11/09/2314FS-1 day

16

17 Strip Topsoil Skate Park Area1 day Wed 06/09/23Wed 06/09/2311FS+4 days

18 Wheel and deposit onsite 1 day Wed 06/09/23Wed 06/09/2311FS+4 days

19 Reduce level excavation /
grading

5 days Thu 
07/09/23

Wed 
13/09/23

18

20 Wheel and deposit onsite 5 days Thu 07/09/23Wed 13/09/2318

21 Import aggregate filling 4 days Tue 12/09/23Fri 15/09/23 20FS-2 days

22 Level and compacting 2 days Fri 15/09/23 Mon 18/09/2321FS-1 day

23

24 Main drainage runs 
SWCP to Tank

5 days Thu 
07/09/23

Wed 
13/09/23

13

25 Spurs to SWCP5 2 days Tue 09/01/24Wed 10/01/2428

26

27 Hand over area for works
to skate park

0 days Mon 
18/09/23

Mon 
18/09/23

22,37

28 Skate park works 80 daysTue 19/09/23Mon 08/01/2427

29 Lighting enabling works 5 days Mon 08/01/24Fri 12/01/24 28

30

31 Attenuation Tank 10 daysThu 14/09/23Wed 27/09/2324

32 Outfall drainage 
connection to SWMH08

20 
days

Thu 
28/09/23

Wed 
25/10/23

31

33 SWMH8 to tank 3 days Thu 26/10/23Mon 30/10/2332

34 MFF Demobilise 0 days Mon 30/10/23Mon 30/10/2333

35 MFF Remobilise 0 days Mon 08/01/24Mon 08/01/2428

36

37 Kerbs and edgings to car 
park

3 days Tue 
12/09/23

Thu 
14/09/23

15

38 Final trim 2 days Tue 09/01/24Wed 10/01/2428

39 Base course surfacing 1 day Thu 11/01/24Thu 11/01/2438

40

41 Work to complete footpath6 days Tue 09/01/24Tue 16/01/2428

42

43 Final grade and 
backfilling / topsoiling 
surrounding

3 days Wed 
17/01/24

Fri 19/01/24 41

44

45 Surface course 1 day Mon 22/01/24Mon 22/01/2443

46

47 Clean and strike site 4 days Thu 10/08/23Tue 15/08/23

10/08

23/08

18/09

30/10

08/01
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